Date

12
14
19
2
26
28

Date

1"
12
15

21
22
25
26
28

“STORM” Tennis

School Time
March
Lyon County 5:00
Union County 5:00
Henderson County 5:00
Wehster County 5:00
UHA 5:00
Caldwell County 5:00
April
Fort Campbell 5:00
Hopkinsville 5:00
Madisonville 5:00
Caldwell County 5:00
Henderson County 5:00
Webster County 5:00
Christian County 5:00
Lyon County 5:00
Christian County 5:00
Hopkinsville 5:00
UHA 5:.00
May
Fort Campbell 5:00
Madisonville 5:00
Union County 5:00
Regions @ Hopkinsville TBA
“STORM"” Baseball
VARSITY/JUNIOR VARSITY
School Teams Time
March
Butler County 12pm (Scrimmage)

Pad. Comm. Christ.
MclLean Co
Heritage Christian
Caldwell Co
Caldwell Co
Crittenden Co
Christian Fellowship
Trigg Co
Webster Ca (24)
April
Madisonville
Madisonville
Livingston Co

Pad. Comm. Christ.

Vi 5:30
ViV 5:30
VIV 5:30
VIV §:30
ViV 5:30
ViV 5:45
V Only 6:00
VIV 6:00
VIV 5:30
ViV 5:30
ViV 5:30
V Only 6:00

V Only 12:30/3:00

“STORM " Track
Date School Time
March
15 Caldwell County 5:00 PM
30 Calloway County 10:00 AM
April
n Storm Invitational 5:00 PM
13 Owenshoro 10:00 AM
20 Paducah Tilghman 10:00 AM
21 Muhlenberg County 9:30 AM
30 Caldwell 4:45 PM
May
4 Paducah Tilghman 9:45 AM
1 Caldwell County 9:45 AM
13-25 Track Regions TBA
“STORM"” Soccer
All Girl/Boy DH unless noted otherwise
Date School Time
March

12 Heritage (Boys Only) 5:30

14 Webster 5:30

18 Caldwell 5:30

19 Todd 5:30

23 Jamboree TBA
26 Hoptown 5:30

April

9 UHA 5:30

1" Todd 5:30

15 Caldwell 5:30

16 Webster 5:30

23 Trigg 5:30

25 Hoptown 5:30
Date  School Teams Time
15 Dawson Springs ViV 5:30
18 Dawson Springs VIV 5:30
19 Heritage Christian V Only 5:30
22 Union Co Vv 5:30
23 Ft. Camphell ViV 5:30
26 Crittenden Co VIV 5:45
May
2 Butler Co V Only 6:00
3 Grayson Co V Only 6:00
4 Christian Fellowship VIV 1:00
6 Trigg Co ViV 5:30
7 Webster Co ViV 5:30
13 Whitesville Trinity V Only 6:00
14 Union Co ViV 5:30
16 Livingston Co VIV 6:00
20-23  Districts V Only TBA

Date
16
23

20
27

Date

21
22
23
25
26
28
29

“STORM” MS Baseball

All Games Doubleheaders

School

Todd Co
McLean Co
Muhlenberg Co
Heritage

March e

April
Heritage
Madisonville
Todd Co

May
Webster Co
McLean Co

market
“STORM"” Softball
VARSITY/JUNIOR VARSITY
School Teams Time
March

Calluwa-\,' Co 6:00 (Scrimmage)

Ohio Co 6:00 (Scrimmage)
Crittenden Co VAV 5:30
Webster Co VIV 6:00
Hoptown VISV 6:00
TBA V Only 7:00
TBA V Only TBA
Caldwell Co ViV 5:30
Caldwell Co VIV 6:00
Trigg Co ViV 6:00
Whitesville Trinity A 12:00
Madisonville VIV 5:30
Fort Campbell ViV 6:00
Madisonville VIV 5:30
MclLean Co VIV 5:30

Time

12:00
5:30
12:00
5:30

5:30
12:00
12:00

5:30
12:00

IDEAL

ATHLETICS
SPRING SPORTS
SCHEDULE
2024

Administrators:
Principal...
Asst. Principals.
Athletic Director...

i .. Michael Zimmer
Man Baker Kenneth Walker
... Austin Byrum

Coaches:

Baseball: Head Coach... ...Austin Starks

Asst. Coaches....Chad Cnck Stephen Gardnn Jackson Parter

Softball: Head Coach... ..Jack Melton

Asst. Coaches... Juhn Blanrhard KC Hlbhs Bruck Hopper,
Jordon Melton

Track: Boys Head Coach.., .. Ray Austin
Asst. Coaches.,.....David KvIP Autumn Rubards Braden Tabor
Tennis Head Coach.....cn . il Quinn

Soccer: Head Coaches....... .Jody Brldgfnrth David Starks
Asst. Coaches.......... Jennifer Dugger, Alan Fox, Allison Starks

Athletic Trainer...........cme.. Miranda Percich

Date  School Teams Time
April
8 Webster Co ViV 6:00
9 TBA (2A) V Only 5:30
1 TBA (2A) V Only 6:00
12 Heritage Christian VIV 5:30
13 Grayson Co V Only 12:30/2:00
15 Union Co ViV 6:00
16 Trigg Co ViV 6:00
18 Dawson Springs V Only (DH) 5:30
19 Todd Co ViV 6:00
20 Muhlenberg Tourey V Only TBA
23 Fort Campbell ViV 6:00
30 Hoptown ViV 6:00
May

4 Todd Co Tournament V Only 11:00/1:00
7 Heritage Christian ViV 5:30
10 Union Co VIV 6:00
1 Larue Co Tournament V Only 2:30/4:30
13 UHA V Only 6:00
16 Crittenden Co VIV 6:00
20-23 Districts @ MNHHS V Only TBA



